
Herren
3. Lauf

Rg. Stnr. Name Vorname Jg. Wohnort Verein 9. Aug.

1 50 Wyss Roman 1976 Niederbipp U 50 26.48
2 13 Jörg Marcel 1989 Huttwil TV Huttwil/Velo Studio Sumis U 50 27.29
3 64 Heutschi Leon 2005 Balsthal Tri Team Oensingen U 20 29.13
4 76 Scherrer Dominik 1980 Madiswil LV Langenthal U 50 29.23
5 34 Röösli Marc 1988 Herbetswil LG Niederbipp U 50 29.28
6 39 Sonderegger Damian 1982 Langenthal Laufgruppe Langenthal U 50 29.32
7 70 Enz Daren 1982 Langenthal U 50 29.54
8 72 Leuenberger Stefan 1974 Huttwil TV Huttwil U 50 30.21
9 35 Flückiger Kaspar 1974 Niederönz LV Langenthal U 50 31.16

10 5 Schaller Jürg 1979 Solothurn LG Niederbipp U 50 31.36
11 46 Kellerhals Martin 1970 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 31.57
12 40 Riedweg Jörg 1964 Heimenhausen Ü 50 31.58
13 16 Mori Urs 1968 Walliswil b. N. No Worris Ü 50 32.13
14 25 Zehnder Leo 1969 Lostorf Waffenlaufverein Ü 50 32.35
15 28 Stuber David 2003 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp U 20 32.52
16 38 Rohde Mika 2000 Huttwil LV Langentahl U 50 33.21
17 65 Bringold Andreas 1964 Beinwil SO LG Niederbipp Ü 50 33.24
18 63 Dubach Elia 2006 Balsthal Tri Team Oensingen U 20 33.40
19 43 von Burg René 1967 Balsthal LG Niederbipp Ü 50 33.44
20 68 Berger Martin 1977 Affoltern i.E. U 50 33.54
21 75 Heutschi Levin 2009 Balsthal U 20 34.11
22 14 Zosso Heinz 1965 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 34.13
23 4 Schöpfer Pius 1986 Heimenschwand U 50 34.16
24 45 Paurevic Zdravko 1966 Matzendorf LG Matzendorf Ü 50 34.34
25 69 Lussi Bruno 1953 Büren NW Ü 50 35.07
26 21 Knadig Peter 1979 Ettiswil LV Langenthal U 50 35.17
27 27 Iten Jörg 1969 Balsthal Ü 50 35.47
28 77 Fischer Benedikt 1996 Neuendorf Tri Team Oensingen U 50 36.21
29 36 Lanz Michael 1966 Bützberg LV Langenthal Ü 50 36.30
30 12 Kurt Matthyas 1995 Langendorf Biberist aktiv U 50 36.52
31 9 Ellenberger Rolf 1977 Niederbuchsiten Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 36.59
32 57 Kögele Patrick 1977 Herzogenbuchsee U 50 37.31
33 73 Trym Gèsiger 2002 Norwegen U 50 38.09
34 61 Kunz Roger 1974 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp U 50 38.14
35 51 Jurt Thomas 1971 Oensingen LG Niederbipp Ü 50 38.17
36 66 Ruegsegger Fritz 1950 Krauchthal STB Ü 50 38.56
37 48 Allemann Rolf 1984 Farnern LG Niederbipp U 50 39.33
38 71 Ryf Jörg, 1969 Balsthal Tri Team Oensingen Ü 50 39.35
39 1 Fluri Toni 1951 Oensingen LG Matzendorf Ü 50 40.15
40 23 Lehmann Peter 1971 Wangen a.A Lauftreff Wangen a.A. Ü 50 40.49
41 11 Sablone Gregorio 1937 Zürich smrun Ü 50 41.34
42 79 Joller Simon 1997 Balsthal U 50 41.46
43 67 Gasser Patrick 1966 Nunningen Ü 50 42.15
44 3 Andrist Bernhard 1946 Zürich smrun Ü 50 42.57
45 20 Heiniger Bruno 1949 Oensingen SC Oensingen Lions Ü 50 43.54
46 74 Nedic Goran 1971 Mümliswil Ü 50 44.06
47 41 Lisser Thomas 1972 Mümliswil LG TA Ü 50 44.23
48 49 Fluri Andi 1955 Laupersdorf LG Matzendorf Ü 50 44.52
49 55 Loosli Rolf 1968 Wiedlisbach Team Wiedlisbach Ü 50 45.09
50 78 Imhof Melvin 1997 Egerkingen U 50 45.18
51 19 Ruchti Hansruedi 1961 Wangen a.A LG Niederbipp Ü 50 47.31
52 15 Voramwald Kurt 1954 Heimisbach Ü 50 49.42
53 17 Steffen Peter 1957 Burgdorf Laufteam Emmental Ü 50 52.45
54 31 Konopka Geert 1967 Rütschelen LV Langenthal Ü 50 58.09

Rangliste 15. Bipper Laufcup 2022 / 3 Lauf 9. August



Herren Kategorie

Rg. Stnr. Name Vorname Jg. Wohnort Verein Kat Laufzeit

U 20
1 64 Heutschi Leon 2005 Balsthal Tri Team Oensingen U 20 29.13
2 28 Stuber David 2003 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp U 20 32.52
3 63 Dubach Elia 2006 Balsthal Tri Team Oensingen U 20 33.40
4 75 Heutschi Levin 2009 Balsthal U 20 34.11

U 50

1 50 Wyss Roman 1976 Niederbipp U 50 26.48
2 13 Jörg Marcel 1989 Huttwil TV Huttwil/Velo Studio Sumis U 50 27.29
3 76 Scherrer Dominik 1980 Madiswil LV Langenthal U 50 29.23
4 34 Röösli Marc 1988 Herbetswil LG Niederbipp U 50 29.28
5 39 Sonderegger Damian 1982 Langenthal Laufgruppe Langenthal U 50 29.32
6 70 Enz Daren 1982 Langenthal U 50 29.54
7 72 Leuenberger Stefan 1974 Huttwil TV Huttwil U 50 30.21
8 35 Flückiger Kaspar 1974 Niederönz LV Langenthal U 50 31.16
9 5 Schaller Jürg 1979 Solothurn LG Niederbipp U 50 31.36

10 38 Rohde Mika 2000 Huttwil LV Langentahl U 50 33.21
11 68 Berger Martin 1977 Affoltern i.E. U 50 33.54
12 4 Schöpfer Pius 1986 Heimenschwand U 50 34.16
13 21 Knadig Peter 1979 Ettiswil LV Langenthal U 50 35.17
14 77 Fischer Benedikt 1996 Neuendorf Tri Team Oensingen U 50 36.21
15 12 Kurt Matthyas 1995 Langendorf Biberist aktiv U 50 36.52
16 9 Ellenberger Rolf 1977 Niederbuchsiten Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 36.59
17 57 Kögele Patrick 1977 Herzogenbuchsee U 50 37.31
18 73 Trym Gèsiger 2002 Norwegen U 50 38.09
19 61 Kunz Roger 1974 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp U 50 38.14
20 48 Allemann Rolf 1984 Farnern LG Niederbipp U 50 39.33
21 79 Joller Simon 1997 Balsthal U 50 41.46
22 78 Imhof Melvin 1997 Egerkingen U 50 45.18

ü 50

1 46 Kellerhals Martin 1970 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 31.57
2 40 Riedweg Jörg 1964 Heimenhausen Ü 50 31.58
3 16 Mori Urs 1968 Walliswil b. N. No Worris Ü 50 32.13
4 25 Zehnder Leo 1969 Lostorf Waffenlaufverein Ü 50 32.35
5 65 Bringold Andreas 1964 Beinwil SO LG Niederbipp Ü 50 33.24
6 43 von Burg René 1967 Balsthal LG Niederbipp Ü 50 33.44
7 14 Zosso Heinz 1965 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 34.13
8 45 Paurevic Zdravko 1966 Matzendorf LG Matzendorf Ü 50 34.34
9 69 Lussi Bruno 1953 Büren NW Ü 50 35.07

10 27 Iten Jörg 1969 Balsthal Ü 50 35.47
11 36 Lanz Michael 1966 Bützberg LV Langenthal Ü 50 36.30
12 51 Jurt Thomas 1971 Oensingen LG Niederbipp Ü 50 38.17
13 66 Ruegsegger Fritz 1950 Krauchthal STB Ü 50 38.56
14 71 Ryf Jörg, 1969 Balsthal Tri Team Oensingen Ü 50 39.35
15 1 Fluri Toni 1951 Oensingen LG Matzendorf Ü 50 40.15
16 23 Lehmann Peter 1971 Wangen a.A Lauftreff Wangen a.A. Ü 50 40.49
17 11 Sablone Gregorio 1937 Zürich smrun Ü 50 41.34
18 67 Gasser Patrick 1966 Nunningen Ü 50 42.15
19 3 Andrist Bernhard 1946 Zürich smrun Ü 50 42.57
20 20 Heiniger Bruno 1949 Oensingen SC Oensingen Lions Ü 50 43.54
21 74 Nedic Goran 1971 Mümliswil Ü 50 44.06
22 41 Lisser Thomas 1972 Mümliswil LG TA Ü 50 44.23
23 49 Fluri Andi 1955 Laupersdorf LG Matzendorf Ü 50 44.52
24 55 Loosli Rolf 1968 Wiedlisbach Team Wiedlisbach Ü 50 45.09
25 19 Ruchti Hansruedi 1961 Wangen a.A LG Niederbipp Ü 50 47.31
26 15 Voramwald Kurt 1954 Heimisbach Ü 50 49.42
27 17 Steffen Peter 1957 Burgdorf Laufteam Emmental Ü 50 52.45
28 31 Konopka Geert 1967 Rütschelen LV Langenthal Ü 50 58.09



Damen
3 Lauf

Rg. Stnr. Name Vorname Jg. Wohnort Verein Laufzeit
1 201 Zaugg Rosmarie 1989 Solothurn Ingold Rönners U 50 32.00

2 207 Born Monika 1979 Graben Crespo.ch U 50 34.53

3 215 Regli Marion 1985 Luterbach OK Limited Edition Run U 50 35.41

4 222 Scheidegger Therese 1971 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 35.52

5 218 Stadtmann Sita 1990 Balsthal LG Matzendorf U 50 36.18
6 202 Spurgeon Victoria 1972 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 36.40

7 216 Niggli Hedi 1956 Niederbipp Ü 50 37.42

8 205 Schmid Karin 1974 Wangen a.A. Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 38.29

9 203 Ellenberger Cornelia 1974 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 38.30

10 213 Luginbühl Madeleine 1980 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 38.42

11 204 Michel Sonja 1972 Röthenbach Lauftreff Wangen a.A. Ü 50 39.56

12 219 Kellerhals Luzia 1974 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp U 50 39.57

13 212 Bleuer Denise 1986 Balsthal LG Matzendorf U 50 41.11

14 211 Fischer Cornelia 1971 Neuendorf Tri - Team Oensingen Ü 50 41.31

15 223 Fischer Regina 1998 Egerkingen U 50 44.10

16 214 Lisser Alicia 2002 Mümliswil LG TA U 50 44.21

17 221 Altschul Jessica 1996 Attiswil U 50 45.07

18 220 Loosli Rowena 1997 Solothurn U 50 45.08

19 224 Gisin Marlies 1999 Oensingen Tri Team Oensingen U 50 47.04

U 50

1 201 Zaugg Rosmarie 1989 Solothurn Ingold Rönners U 50 32.00

2 207 Born Monika 1979 Graben Crespo.ch U 50 34.53

3 215 Regli Marion 1985 Luterbach OK Limited Edition Run U 50 35.41

4 218 Stadtmann Sita 1990 Balsthal LG Matzendorf U 50 36.18

5 205 Schmid Karin 1974 Wangen a.A. Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 38.29
6 203 Ellenberger Cornelia 1974 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 38.30

7 213 Luginbühl Madeleine 1980 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 38.42

8 219 Kellerhals Luzia 1974 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp U 50 39.57

9 212 Bleuer Denise 1986 Balsthal LG Matzendorf U 50 41.11

10 223 Fischer Regina 1998 Egerkingen U 50 44.10

11 214 Lisser Alicia 2002 Mümliswil LG TA U 50 44.21

12 221 Altschul Jessica 1996 Attiswil U 50 45.07

13 220 Loosli Rowena 1997 Solothurn U 50 45.08

14 224 Gisin Marlies 1999 Oensingen Tri Team Oensingen U 50 47.04

Ü 50

1 222 Scheidegger Therese 1971 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 35.52

2 202 Spurgeon Victoria 1972 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 36.40

3 216 Niggli Hedi 1956 Niederbipp Ü 50 37.42

4 204 Michel Sonja 1972 Röthenbach Lauftreff Wangen a.A. Ü 50 39.56

5 211 Fischer Cornelia 1971 Neuendorf Tri - Team Oensingen Ü 50 41.31


